


BNUHA ITOBOKAJIbBHO / WIN

ITPUCTE BUHO 150 MJI / SPARKLING WINE 150 ML

Vintage
NV

bIJII
Vintage
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022

Wine Region
Prosecco Treviso Brut Calmaggiore - Masottina Italy/Veneto

BMHA 150 MJI / WHITE WINES 150 ML

Wine Region
Chablis - Famille Savary (By Coravin) France/Bourgogne
Chardonnay - Maison de La Villette France/Languedoc-Roussillon
Gewurztraminer Classic - Domaine Paul Mas (off-dry) France/Languedoc-Roussillon
Edda Bianco - San Marzano (off-dry) Italy/Puglia
Anthilia - Donnafugata [taly/Sicily
Riesling Peter Nicolay - Dr. Heidemanns-Bergweiler (semi-sweety Germany/Mosel
Sauvignon Blanc Pulpo - Felix Solis New Zealand/Marlborough

POREBE BMHO 150 MJI / ROSE WINE 150 ML

Vintage
2022

Wine Region
X Rose Sarah Jessica Parker - Invivo France

YEPBOHI BUHA 150 MJI / RED WINES 150 ML

Vintage
2022
2021
2020
2022

Wine Region
Pinot Noir - Maison de La Villette France/Languedoc-Roussillon
Primitivo di Manduria - Brunilde di Menzione (off-dry)  Italy/Puglia
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot Angheli - Donnafugata Italy/Sicily
El Picaro - Matsu Spain/Castillay Leon

JECEPTHI BUHA 50 MJI / DESERT WINES 50 ML

Vintage
2018
2022
2018

2018

Wine Region
Sauternes Prestige - Dulong France/Bordeaux
Moscato di Pantelleria Kabir - Donnafugata Italy/Sicily
Dulce Venganza - Dominio de Punctum Spain/Castilla-La Mancha
Recioto della Valpolicella - Soraighe Italy/Veneto

KPITIJIEHI BUHA 50 MJI / FORTIFIED WINES 50 ML

Vintage
NV
NV
NV

Wine Region
Jerez Pedro Ximenez Vina 25 - La Ina Spain/Andalucia
Porto Tawny 20 Y. O. Otima - Warre's Portugal/Douro
Madeira Rainwater Medium Dry - Blandy's Portugal/Madeira

Price
3152

Price
5852
2752
2452
4292
3252
2252
2758

Price
3152

Price
2652
3452
5892
2952

Price
1752
2552
1752

2152

Price
958
225z
1252



ITOJTOBUHA TUIAIITRN 3°

ITPUCTI BUHA / SPARKLING WINES
Vintage Wine

NV Carte d'Or Brut - Drappier

NV Imperial Brut - Moét & Chandon

NV Prosecco Giall'oro Extra Dry - Ruggeri

NV Asti Dolce - Fontanafredda

bIJII BUHA / WHITE WINES

Vintage Wine

2019 Gewurztraminer - Trimbach

2022 Sancerre Les Grandmontains - Domaine Laporte
2020 Lugana Le Creete - Ottella

YEPBOHI BUHA / RED WINES

Vintage Wine

2021 Sancerre Rouge Les Grandmontains - Domaine Laporte
2019 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico - Fabiano

2018 Chianti Classico Riserva Rocca Guicciarda - Barone Ricasoli
2019 Rioja Reserva Vina Alberdi - La Rioja Alta

'"LE 375 ML

Region
France/Champagne
France/Champagne
[taly/Veneto
[taly/Piedmont

Region
France/Alsace
France/Loire Valley
Italy/Lombardy

Region
France/Loire Valley
[taly/Veneto
[taly/Tuscany
Spain/Rioja

Price
24952
27652
12952

9752

Price
12252
14852
18152

Price
14252
26952
15252
14252



IHNTAMITAHCBRE 750 MJ/T / CHA /50 ML

Vintage Wine Region Price
2015 Cristal Brut - Louis Roederer Reims 324952
2011 Brut Millesime Blanc de Blancs - Adam-Jaeger Reims 43502
NV Grand Cordon Brut - Mumm Reims 49952
NV Brut Reserve - Taittinger Reims 48752
NV Cuvee Brut - Piper-Heidsieck Reims 59952
NV Cuvee Brut - Veuve Clicquot Reims 58952
NV Brut Le Blanc de Blancs - Lanson Reims 79952
2013 Dom Perignon Brut - Moét & Chandon Eperney 224752
NV Grand Brut - Perrier-Jouet Eperney 55952
NV Brut Imperial - Moét & Chandon Eperney 5980z
NV Harmony - Laurent-Perrier Tours-Sur-Marne 56702
NV Brut Carte d'Or - Drappier Urville 50952

INTAMITAHCBRE POYREBE 750 MJT / ( NE ROSE 750 ML

Vintage Wine Region Price
NV Brut Rose - Veuve Clicquot Reims 67952
NV Cordon Brut Rose - Mumm Reims 61252
NV Brut Rose Imperial - Moét & Chandon Eperney 64752
NV Brut Cuvee Rose - Laurent Perrier Tours-Sur-Marne 97202
NV Brut Nature Zero Dosage Rose - Drappier Urville 5590=



I'PUCTT BUHA 1500 MJ1/750 MJT /

VKPAIHA / UKRAINE
Vintage Wine
NV Grand Reserve Brut - Shabo
NV Bisser Brut - Kolonist

NV Grande Reserve Brut Rose - Shaho

OPAHIIA / FRANCE

Vintage Wine

NV Cremant d'Alsace - Domaine Viticole de Colmar

NV Cremant La Garde Tete De Cuvee Brut - Marcel Martin
NV Cremant Du Jura Extra Brut 60 mois - Marcel Cabelier

2021 Cremant de Limoux Brut Rose Emotion - Maison Antech

ITAJIIA / ITALY

Vintage Wine

NV Maximum Brut - Ferrari

NV Franciacorta Cuvee Alla Moda Brut - Compagnoni

NV Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore Giall'oro Extra Dry - Ruggeri / 1500 ml
NV Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore Giall'oro Extra Dry - Ruggeri

2022  Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore Brut Millesimato - Guizzo

NV Asti Dolce - San Maurizio

NV Brut Rose - Ferrari
2022  Prosecco Rose Extra Dry Millesimato - Vigna Dogarina

[CITAHIA / SPAIN

Vintage Wine
NV Cava Brut Nature - Castell De La Comanda
2016 Corpinnat Brut Nature Reserva - Nadal

NV Cava Brut Rose - Castell De La Comanda

1500 ML/750 ML

Region
Bessarabia

Bessarabia

Bessarabia

Region
Alsace
Loire Valley
Jura

Languedoc-Roussillon

Region
Trentino-Alto Adige
Lombardy

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Piedmont

Trentino-Alto Adige
Veneto

Region
Catalonia
Catalonia

Catalonia

Price
13852
13952

13852

Price
15602

15602
21952

19252

Price
35952
26952

45802

22508

21752

11652

44502
16252

Price
9652

15452

96582



BIJII BUHA 750 MJ/I / WHI

VKPATHA / UKRAINE

Vintage Wine

2022 Riesling Amphora - Beykush Winery
2020 Arbina - Beykush winery (Orange wine)
2019 Chardonnay Grande Reserve - Shabo
2022 Telti-Kuruk Grande Reserve - Shabo
2021 Chardonnay Haut de Gamme - Kolonist

OPAHIILIA / FRANCE

Vintage Wine

2017 Gewurztraminer - Leon Beyer

2021 Gewurztraminer - Klipfel (semi-sweet)

2018 Riesling Grand Cru Kirchberg De Barr - Klipfel
2021 Pinot Gris Selection - Arthur Metz (off-dry)

2022 Sancerre - Pascal Jolivet

2021 Pouilly Fume Les Duchesses - Domaine Laporte
2022 Vouvray - Famille Bougrier (off-dry)

2022 Sauvignon Blanc Pure Vallee - Famille Bougrier

2019 Chablis Grand Cru Vaudesir - Joseph Drouhin

2021 Chablis 1-er Cru Les Fourchaumes Vieilles Vignes - Laroche

2022 Chablis - Famille Savary
2019 Meursault - Domaine Faiveley
2020 Chassagne-Montrachet - Joseph Drouhin

2020 Pouilly-Fuisse - Albert Bichot

2022 Condrieu Invitare Blanc - M. Chapoutier

ITAJIA / ITALY

Vintage Wine

2022  Pinot Grigio - Cantina Toblino

2019 Gewurztraminer Nusshaumer - Cantina Tramin

2018 Sauvignon Blanc Vieris - Vie Di Romans
2021 Chardonnay Ciampagnis Vieris - Vie Di Romans

2022 Lugana Le Creete - Ottella

2023 Soave Classico - Pieropan

VL

Region
Black Sea
Black Sea
Bessarabia
Bessarabia
Bessarabia

Region
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace

Alsace

Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley

Bourgogne/Chablis
Bourgogne/Chablis
Bourgogne/Chablis
Bourgogne/Cote de Beaune
Bourgogne/Cote de Beaune

Bourgogne/Maconnais

Rhone Valley

Region
Trentino-Alto Adige
Trentino-Alto Adige

Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Lombardy

Veneto

Price
9952
18252
11952
11952
11452

Price
2125

14952
16252
13852

34952
27952
11902

9752

9895¢
55952
29252
74952
87252
4225¢

37452

Price
14852
3465z

3895
38952

2565

16252



bI/II BUHA 750 MJI / WH

ITAJIIA / ITALY

Vintage
2022
2022
2022
2021

2021

2022
2020

Wine
Gavi - San Silvestro
Chardonnay - Laficaia
Vermentino Colli di Luni Etichetta Grigia - Lunae
Edda Bianco - San Marzano (off-dry)

Vermentino di Gallura Ugone III - Cantina Della Vernaccia

Anthilia - Donnafugata
Etna Bianco - Pietradolce

IHIIT KPAIHM / OTHER COUNTRIES

Vintage
2022
2018
2022

2023
2022
2022

2022
2020
2022
2019
2021
2020

2022
2019

Wine
Riesling Estate Rauenthal - George Breuer
Riesling Schieferterrassen - Heymann-Lowenstein
Riesling Kabinett Lieserer Goldschild - Moselland (semi-sweet)

Gelber Muskateller Terrassen - Domane Wachau
Gruner Veltliner Landwein - Brundlmayer
Lockvogel Wild + Free - Weinbau Wenzel (Orange wine)

Albarino N°12 - Paco&Lola

Quinta Apolonia - Belondrade
Chardonnay-Moscatel Yeya - Finca Bacara (off-dry)
Chardonnay 1924 - Gnarly Head

Chardonnay Alpha - Montes

Chardonnay Grand Reserve - Church Road

Sauvignon Blanc Private Bin - Villa Maria
Riesling Classic - Framingham

VIL

Region
Piedmont

Piedmont
Liguria
Puglia
Sardinia

Sicily
Sicily

Region
Germany/Rheingau
Germany/Mosel
Germany/Mosel

Austria/Lower Austria
Austria/Lower Austria
Austria/Burgenland

Spain/Rias Baixas
Spain/Castillay Leon
Spain/Murcia
USA/California
Chile/Casablanca Valley
New Zealand/Hawke's Bay

New Zealand/Marlborough
New Zealand/Marlborough

Price
11402
14502

19852

21452

2125

16252
25952

Price
29952
29552
13152

16752
12152
17452

11652

19152

14252

2165=

16252

21252

19652
2150s



POSREBI BIHA 1500 MJI/750!

Vintage
2022
2023
2022

2019

2022

Wine
Miraval - Perrin et Fils / 1500 ml
Miraval - Perrin et Fils
Whispering Angel - Chateau d'Esclans

Etna Rosato - Pietradolce

Rose Konig - Pittnauer

YEPBOHI Bl

VKPATHA / UKRAINE

Vintage
2020
2021
2017
2017
2020

Wine
Loca Deserta - Beykush Winery
Pinot Noir Reserve - Beykush Winery
Cabernet Sauvignon Grande Reserve - Shabo

Cabernet Franc-Merlot-Saperavi Grande Reserve - Shabo

Cabernet-Merlot Haut de Gamme - Kolonist

OPAHIIIA / FRANCE

Vintage

2021 Sancerre Rouge Les Grandmontains - Domaine Laporte

2021
2017
2019

2015
2015
2019
2012
2012

2018

Wine

Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes - Domaine Faiveley

Vosne-Romanee - Joseph Drouhin

Pommard Clos des Ursulines Monopole - Domaine du Pavillon

Saint Julien 4-eme GCC - Chateau Talbot
Margaux 3-eme GCC - Chateau Boyd-Cantenac
Alter Ego de Palmer - Chateau Palmer

Chateau Le Bon Pasteur

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classe - Chateau Laroze

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge - E.Guigal

1500 ML/750 ML

Region

France/Provence
France/Provence
France/Provence

Italy/Sicily

Austria/Burgenland

WINES 750 ML

Region
Black Sea
Black Sea
Bessarabia
Bessarabia
Bessarabia

Region
France/Loire Valley

Bourgogne/Cote de Nuits
Bourgogne/Cote de Nuits
Bourgogne/Cote de Beaune

Bordeaux/Saint-Julien
Bordeaux/Margaux
Bordeaux/Margaux
Bordeaux/Pomerol

Bordeaux/Saint-Emilion

Rhone Valley

Price

43952
22952
18952

22352

12752

Price
1850=
15452
11952
11952
12252

Price
26252

68252
105952
87252

108252
67252
117252
8955z
38952

49852



YEPBOHI BMUHA 750

[TAJIIA / TTALY

Vintage Wine
2020 Pinot Noir - Tramin

2018 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico - Tommaso Bussola

2018 Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Ca' del Laito - Tommaso Bussola
2021 Valpolicella Valpantena - Corte Figaretto

2019 Venezia - De Stefani

2018 Barolo Castiglione - Vietti

2018 Barolo - Laficaia

2018 Barbaresco - Produttori Del Barbaresco
2020 Barbera d’Asti Ca Di Pian - La Spinetta

2018 Chianti Classico Brolio Riserva - Barone Ricasoli
2019 Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido

2018 Linda - Tenute Rossetti

2018 Brunello di Montalcino - Castello Banfi

2020 Hebo - Petra

2019 Rosso Toscana - Contepassi

2020 Kurni - Oasi degli Angeli

2018 Primitivo di Manduria Sessantanni - San Marzano (off-dry)
2019 F Negroamaro - San Marzano (off-dry)

2019 Syrah Terra di Vulcano - Bisceglia
2019 Turriga - Argiolas

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot Angheli - Donnafugata

INES 750 ML

Region
Trentino-Alto Adige

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Veneto

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany

Marche

Puglia
Puglia

Basilicata
Sardinia

Sicily

Price
1765z

69952
26252
1285z
18252

74852
46952
40552
26752

21252
298752
21252
59452
20652
9602
109952

34502
29652

12352

79252

29452



YEPBOHI BUHA 750 MJT /

IHIIT KPATHU / OTHER COUNTRIES
Vintage Wine

2016 Gran Reserva - Lan

2020 Crianza - Tinto Pesquera

2021 Aalto - Bodegas Aalto

2022  El Picaro - Matsu

2015 Cabernet Sauvignon Jack London Single Vineyard - Kenwood
2020 Pinot Noir Port Barrel - 1924 Wines

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon Gran Reserva - Tarapaca

2020 Malbec Ultra - Kaiken
2021 Cabernet Franc - Bodega Catena Zapata

2020 Cabernet-Merlot Grand Reserve - Church Road

10

ML

Region

Spain/Rioja
Spain/Castillay Leon
Spain/Castillay Leon
Spain/Castillay Leon

USA/California
USA/California

Chile/Central Valley

Argentina/Mendoza
Argentina/Mendoza

New Zealand/Hawke's Bay

Price
16952
19252
57852
14752

26752
19652

14752

15252
15652

21252






